ADRA.

Jawill o ybgila bl
Abu Dhabi Registration Authority

Licence Details

Licence Type Business

Licence Category Normal
Licence No.

Unified Registration No.

Unified Licence No.

Establishment Date

Issuance Date

Expiry Date
Legal Form Limited Liability Company
Trade Name STAR ALUMINIUM & GENERAL

CONTRACTING L.L.C.
Ownership and Representatives

o= Jiee
Representative of

il sall
Role/Position

diall
Nationality

ERW sasiall Ay jall il jlaY)
United Arab Emirates

CiaSlady

Partner
el

Partner Bangladesh

Licence Activities

- Fire Resistant Painting Works

- Stone Installation Works

- Fire Retardant Exterior Cladding Installation
- * All Kind Building Projects Contracting

- * Metal construction contracting

- * Mechanical Contracting

- Onshore And Offshore Oil And Gas Fields And Facilities
Services
- * Electrical Contracting

- Glass Plates Installation Works
- Interior Design Implementation Works(Decor)
- Buildings Maintenance

- Building Demolition and Other Constructions and Debris
Clearing
- Aluminium Installation Works

- Manufactured Precast Concrete Buildings Installation
Contracting
- Pasco and Kerbstone Works

- Metal Constructions Design And Implementation
- Tinging and Painting Works

- Construction Metal structures Installation

www.adra.gov.ae )

1 of 2 Print Date 26/11/2025 Print Time 08:47:52

CN-1084302

101-2021-100025085

501-2006-100044080

21/03/2006
26/05/2025

21/06/2026

4330004
4330002
4330024
4100002
4100003
4220903
0910018

4220904
4330014
4330015
4329901
4311001

4330013
4100006

4330008
4100003.8
4330003
4322010

To verify the economic licence kindly visit the TAHAQAQ service on www.tamm.abudhabi

dplmi dXlda i Ild i
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Abu Dhabi Economic Licence
Tl ) Jualis

A)las Lad)llg s
Lo Lad i ds
ad Hll 8

an sall Qe o

3a sall Fad Sl 8 5

oaaldl) g 5

Daall & )5

LYl )8

53 5050 Al g paae I3 AS HE (sl g

pnd alall Y Sl a il il sl auy)
Osfiaal) g el

)
Name

bl auld ) paionsn o

ALI SAYEDMANSOUR QASEM ALHASHMI

lan le g e (Y1555 2an

MOHAMMED NURUL AMIN MVI YOUSUF ALI MEAH

duad jal) dadst

G yall Lo gall £SUall Jlaci -

aall i Jlael -

Gaoall iy dailal) daa jlall <l gl S i -
el 5l (Sl g lie Y 30 * -

Al Clelisyl ey laa * -

ASlSal) Y Sl * -

gyl Ayl Sladl g dadil) cliiia g Jséa chleds -
Al el Y e * -

Laala 3l 2151 S 5 Jlael -

(LsSal) A apanatl) 2i5 Jlacf -

Sl Alpa -

ALY b5 LY o s g 5 el a8 -
sl LS 5 Jleel -

(2l 53) inall Aina Al AN A0 S 5 Y Slaa -
(O S 5 Sl ) ARl ddea ;) L3 Jlee -
Aiamall Cleliy) 2d 5 avanal -

el Ll all 5 ¢ 3all Jlae -

A1 Aanal Sl a5 -

e AT Rk 5L 5 oay , FuoleaBY) Aad ) (e (ginll



https://elsrpt.added.gov.ae/reports/rwservlet?run_rpt&CA-6236967
https://elsrpt.added.gov.ae/reports/rwservlet?run_rpt&CA-6236967
https://elsrpt.added.gov.ae/reports/rwservlet?run_rpt&CA-6236967

ADR A iplai adldaya ii Na i
. DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Abi ~II;h b Ri U_ng_ll;_hhlm
d_.l.bl ....-IJl .|.9-!| .. .J
Abu Dhabi Economic Licence

The Contractor is not permitted to practice the activities marked Caieaill 3aled Ao Jpeandl any V) (*) Ladlas L) Liad) Adadal) A jlae J58all 3 Y
with sign (*) unless these activities are classified and a Classification ekl g (S penll Japladsl) 3 530 (e Baainall
certificate is obtained for the department of Department of Urban

Planning and Municipalities

Address O gladf

Official Email el (s A & )
Official Mobile e Jaal 5l o3
Address CoAl 5 okl Glale deal daes wdl Eagiue ~ 0 2 £ogiue - 3505 - 5 @ 2 pivas mivadl o sial)

Adla) claglea

Additional Information
4 all 4y 5mc o8

ADCCI No 212857
MOHRE Establishment Card No. b gl g A 8l ) gall 5 ) 55 - slinall dalay
ICP Establishment Card No. Lol 4 sall Apalas¥) Aggl) - 3Ll 28y
www.adra.gov.ae >
e AT Aask 5 oa s, FaolaBY) Lead ) (e Giadll

2 of 2 Print Date 26/11/2025 Print Time 08:47:52  To verify the economic licence kindly visit the TAHAQAQ service on www.tamm.abudhabi






