



رخصة أبوظبي الاقتصادية

Abu Dhabi Economic Licence

تفاصيل الرخصة

Licence Details

Licence Type	Business	نوع الرخصة
Licence Category	Normal	فئة الرخصة
Licence No.	CN-1084302	رقم الرخصة
Unified Registration No.	101-2021-100025085	رقم التسجيل الموحد
Unified Licence No.	501-2006-100044080	رقم الرخصة الموحد
Establishment Date	21/03/2006	تاريخ التأسيس
Issuance Date	26/05/2025	تاريخ الإصدار
Expiry Date	21/06/2026	تاريخ الانتهاء
Legal Form	Limited Liability Company	الشكل القانوني
Trade Name	STAR ALUMINIUM & GENERAL CONTRACTING L.L.C.	الاسم التجاري

Ownership and Representatives

ممثل عن	الدور المنصب	الجنسية	الاسم
Representative of	Role/Position	Nationality	Name
	شريك	الإمارات العربية المتحدة	علي سيدمنصور قاسم الهاشمي
	Partner	United Arab Emirates	ALI SAYEDMANSOUR QASEM ALHASHMI
	شريك	بنجلاديش	محمد نور الأمين مفی يوسف على میاہ
	Partner	Bangladesh	MOHAMMED NURUL AMIN MVI YOUSUF ALI MEAH

Licence Activities

الأنشطة المرخصة	
- أعمال الطلاء المقاومة للحرائق	4330004 Fire Resistant Painting Works
- أعمال تركيب الحجر	4330002 Stone Installation Works
- تركيب الكسوات الخارجية المانعة لانتشار الحريق	4330024 Fire Retardant Exterior Cladding Installation
- * مقاولات مشاريع المباني بتنوعها	4100002 * All Kind Building Projects Contracting
- * مقاولات الإنشاءات المعدنية	4100003 * Metal construction contracting
- * المقاولات الميكانيكية	4220903 * Mechanical Contracting
- خدمات حقول ومشنفات النفط والغاز البرية والبحرية	0910018 Onshore And Offshore Oil And Gas Fields And Facilities Services
- * المقاولات الكهربائية	4220904 * Electrical Contracting
- أعمال تركيبات الألواح الزجاجية	4330014 Glass Plates Installation Works
- صيانة المباني	4330015 Interior Design Implementation Works(Decor)
- هدم المباني وغيرها من الإنشاءات ورفع الانقاض	4329901 Buildings Maintenance
- أعمال تركيبات الألمنيوم	4311001 Building Demolition and Other Constructions and Debris Clearing
- أعمال تركيبات الباسكو والكاربستون	4330013 Aluminium Installation Works
- تصميم وتنفيذ الإنشاءات المعدنية	4100006 Manufactured Precast Concrete Buildings Installation Contracting
- أعمال تركيب الأبنية الخرسانية مسبقة الصنع (بريكاست)	4330008 Pasco and Kerystone Works
- أعمال تركيبات البارص	4100003.8 Metal Constructions Design And Implementation
- أعمال الطلاء والدهانات للمباني	4330003 Tinging and Painting Works
- تركيب الهياكل المعدنية الإنسانية	4322010 Construction Metal structures Installation





رخصة أبوظبي الاقتصادية

Abu Dhabi Economic Licence

لا يحق للمقاول ممارسة الأنشطة المشار إليها بعلامة (*) إلا بعد الحصول على شهادة التصنيف المعتمدة من دائرة التخطيط العمراني والبلديات.

The Contractor is not permitted to practice the activities marked with sign (*) unless these activities are classified and a Classification certificate is obtained for the department of Department of Urban Planning and Municipalities

Address

العنوان

Official Email	البريد الإلكتروني الرسمي
Official Mobile	رقم التواصل الرسمي
Address	المصفح, مصفح غرب 5 - ق 35 - مستودع 2, ~, مستودع, السيد جمعه احمد سلطان السلامي و اخرين

Additional Information

معلومات إضافية

ADCCI No	212857	رقم عضوية الغرفة
MOHRE Establishment Card No.		بطاقة المنشأة - وزارة الموارد البشرية والتوطين
ICP Establishment Card No.		بطاقة المنشأة - الهيئة الاتحادية للهوية والجنسية



